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Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 21st Sep 2020

C.K

MA2641

C.K Magma Test Equipment Case Plus
5013969246575

4202929890

CN

Carl
Kammerling

~ Improved access with easy-opening lid and two retaining straps ~ adjustable padded compartments for safe storage of
test equipment and accessories ~ 27 pockets and holders for extensive storage of test equipment, accessories and tools
~ convenient toolkit storage compartment ~ carrying handle and padded shoulder strap for maximum comfort ~ Heavy
Duty lockable zip system for extra security ~ hard protective devider between tools and test equipment ~ Integrated
Trolley Strap, for easy transport with any Magma Wheeled Case ~ 100% Waterproof Polymer base for increased
durability ~ convenient see through document/instruction manual pocket ~ Dimenstions: 360 x 240 x 220 mm

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
360
240
220

1864

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
400
240
220

1965

Card
46
Bag
25

Secondary packaging
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Transit packaging

4
500
420
450
8.5

case

600
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