## **Product Specification PDF**

Date	Correct as of 21st Sep 2020
Brand	С.К
Product	MA2641
Description	C.K Magma Test Equipment Case Plus
Barcode	5013969246575
Commodity code	4202929890
Country of origin	CN





## Features & Benefits

~ Improved access with easy-opening lid and two retaining straps ~ adjustable padded compartments for safe storage of test equipment and accessories ~ 27 pockets and holders for extensive storage of test equipment, accessories and tools ~ convenient toolkit storage compartment ~ carrying handle and padded shoulder strap for maximum comfort ~ Heavy Duty lockable zip system for extra security ~ hard protective devider between tools and test equipment ~ Integrated Trolley Strap, for easy transport with any Magma Wheeled Case ~ 100% Waterproof Polymer base for increased durability ~ convenient see through document/instruction manual pocket ~ Dimenstions: 360 x 240 x 220 mm

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	0	4	
Width mm	360	400	0	500	
Depth mm	240	240	0	420	
Height mm	220	220	0	450	
Weight	1864	1965	0	8.5	
Packaging Information	Card use	Card	0	case	
	Card gms	46	0	600	
	Plastic use	Bag	0	-	
	Plastic gms	25	0	0	
	Metal use	-	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	-	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	